

Social media and Website release

I hereby give my consent to Alpharetta High School Fencing, Alpharetta High School, and Alpharetta HS Fencing Booster, and their representatives and employees to take photographs and/or videos of me and my family in connection with Fencing Booster events. I authorize Alpharetta High School Fencing, Alpharetta High School and Alpharetta HS Fencing Booster, its assigns and transferees to use and publish the same in print and/or electronically.

I agree that Alpharetta High School Fencing, Alpharetta High School, and Alpharetta HS Fencing Booster may use such photographs or videos of me and my family with or without my name for any lawful purpose, including for example such purposes as publicity, illustration, advertising, and web content.

I have read and understood the above.

Parent Signature:

Parent Printed Name:

Fencer Signature:

Fencer Printed Name:

Date: